
   

 

AMES CHILDREN’S CHOIRS ~ CONCERT CHOIR 
 

2023 SPRING SCHEDULE  

 

 

 

Jan. 9-16 New Singer Placement Auditions  
 

Jan. & Feb. Bring Friends to Open Rehearsals 
 

Tues., Jan.17 Concert Choir Rehearsals Resume  
5:30-7:30 pm Concert Choir 
 

Tues., Jan. 17 Concert Choir Parent Meeting 

7:15-7:30 pm  
 

Sun., TBA  ACC Fundraiser – “Ames Has Talent” (Location TBA) 
 

Sat., Feb 25 All Choirs ~ Rehearsal Retreat (CUMC Annex) 
9:00-9:45 am Prep Choir 

9:45-10:30 am Prep Choir & Concert Choir 

10:30-10:45 am Snack for all singers 

10:45-12:00 Concert Choir  
 

March 13-17 Spring Break – no rehearsals   
 

Sun., Mar. 26 Concert Choir ~ Good Neighbor Benefit Concert (Collegiate United Methodist Church) 

2:00 pm   
 

Fri., Mar. 31 Concert Choir - Midwest Children’s Choir Festival (Stephens Auditorium)  

12:00-8:30 pm  
 

Fri., April 7 All Choirs ~ ACC School Performance Tour (informal attire) 

TBD  
 

Sat., Apr. 15 Concert Choir - Meet the Composer Festival  
9:00 am-4:30 pm (Plymouth Congregational Church, 4126 Ingersoll Ave, Des Moines) 
 

Sat., April 22 All Choirs ~ ACC Ames Park Tour (informal attire, bring sack lunch/ice cream treat provided) 

10-10:30 am Berhow Park (519 E 5th St, Huxley) 

11:05-11:35 am  Brookside Park (Maple Shelter, 1325 6th Street, Ames)   

11:55-12:25 pm  Inis Grove Park (Walnut Shelter, 2500 Duff Ave, Ames)   

12:25 pm  eat sack lunch; ice cream treat provided  
 

Sat., May 13 All Choirs ~ American Asian & Pacific Islander Heritage Month Concert  
10:00 am (ISU Recital Hall)  
 

Mon., May 15 All Choirs ~ ACC Spring Concert Rehearsal (ISU Recital Hall) 
4:30-7:30pm 
 

Tues., May 16 No Concert Choir Rehearsal 
 

Thurs., May 18 All Choirs ~ ACC Spring Concert Rehearsal (ISU Recital Hall) 
4:30-7:30 pm    
 

Sat., May 20 All Choirs ~ ACC Spring Concert (ISU Recital Hall) 

1:30 pm Warm-up 

3:00 pm  Perform 
 

TBA New Singer Placement Auditions 


